03/01/2024, 16:06

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: HOSPITAL APOSTOLO PEDRO

Conta: 1908 | 003 | 00001319-0

Data: 03/01/2024 - 16:10

Més: Dezembro/2023

Periodo: 1-31

Extrato

Data Mov.

01/12/2023
04/12/2023
05/12/2023
06/12/2023
07/12/2023
08/12/2023
11/12/2023
12/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
15/12/2023
18/12/2023
19/12/2023
20/12/2023
21/12/2023
22/12/2023
26/12/2023
27/12/2023
28/12/2023

29/12/2023

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
AlS6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SlIBC/imprime_ext_periodo,processa?hanata|nicio=01/1 2/2023&hdnDa

Ger-enci ad.or___CAIXA

Valor

0,00

taFinal=31/12/2023

Saldo
0,00
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C
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